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ANNEXURE “A”TO NOTIFICATION NO.  69  – PSC (DR-S) OF 2018 DATED  30.10.2018 
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8 1 1 Pub. 
(04) 

Gold 
Medal 
(01) 

1 

9
7

0
0

5
4

1
 

ABROO 
BASHIR 

BASHIR 
AHMAD 
ZARGAR 

CHAKOORA 
SHOPIAN SHOPIAN 

OM 34.27 04.00 00.00 00.00 00.25 00.00 13.25 51.77 

2 

9
7

0
0

1
1

2
 

ASIA ALI 
ALI 
MOHAMAD 
DAR 

NAI BASTI 
KHANABAL K P 
ROAD  ANANTNAG 

OM 36.29 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 10.00 46.29 

3 

9
7

0
0

7
2

7
 

FOZIA 
REHMAN 

ABDUL 
REHMAN 
SHIGAN 

H.NO-104 GOUSIA 
COLONY BEMINA 
SRINAGAR 
SRINAGAR 

OM 35.78 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 ABSENT 

4 

9
7

0
0

4
8

8
 

IDI 
AMMARAH 
WANI 

ALTAF 
HUSSAIN 
WANI 

317/215 NAAZ 
COLONY SECTOR A 
NOWPORE 
BANDIPORE 

OM 36.29 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 13.00 49.29 
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5 
9

7
0

0
7

5
9

 
JABEEN 
AKHTER 

MOHD 
ASLAM 

124 W. NO. 2 
MADINA COLONY 
RAJOURI 

RBA 35.78 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 16.25 52.03 

6 

9
7

0
0

7
7

2
 

LOVELEEN 
KOUR 

SITAL  SINGH 
H NO 38 B 
BHAWANI NAGAR 
JANIPUR JAMMU 

OM 36.29 04.00 00.00 00.00 01.00 00.00 17.75 59.04 

7 

9
7

0
0

6
3

4
 

MAHVISH 
QAZI 

ABDUL 
HAMID QAZI 

18-A RAMA LANE 
EXTENSION TALAB 
TILLO JAMMU 

RBA 35.28 04.00 00.00 00.00 00.50 00.00 16.50 56.28 

8 

9
7

0
0

6
9

5
 

MEENAKSHI 
GUPTA 

BABU RAM 
GUPTA 

H NO 120  BAKSHI 
NAGAR NEAR 
GEETA MANDIR  
JAMMU  

OM 33.77 04.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 14.25 52.02 

9 

9
7

0
0

4
0

0
 

MUSARAT 
ANJUM 

ABDUL 
HAMID 
KAMAL 

BLOCL I 9 POLICE 
HOUSING COLONY 
BEMINA SRINAGER 

OM 38.30 04.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 15.25 57.55 

10 

9
7

0
0

3
8

9
 

NAVREEN 
ARVI 

MOHD 
HUSSAIN 
MIR 

192 NOWPORA 
PAYEEN ACHEN 
PULWAMA  

OM 36.29 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 10.75 47.04 
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11 
9

7
0

0
5

9
2

 
NAZIA       
ANJUM 

TALIB      
HUSSAIN 

324 PEERBAGH 
COLONY  SUNJWAN 

OM/
ST 

31.75 03.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 10.75 45.50 

12 

9
7

0
0

8
0

3
 

PRIYANKA 
RAVI KANT 
SHARMA 

HOUSE NO 45  
NITCO LANE  TALAB 
TILLO  JAMMU 

OM 36.29 03.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 13.75 53.04 

13 

9
7

0
0

7
8

7
 

REENA 
VERMA 

VISHWA 
KUMAR 
VERMA 

WARD NO 15 PATEL 
NAGAR  KATHUA 

OM 35.28 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 ABSENT 

14 

9
7

0
0

6
7

3
 

ROHINI 
GUPTA 

KRISHAN 
LAL GUPTA 

 E/EXT. 41 BHARAT 
NAGAR TALAB-
TILLO JAMMU 

OM 35.78 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 ABSENT 

15 

9
7

0
0

7
1

0
 

SANU DEVI 
RANBIR  
SINGH 

R/O VILL GARH  
PRESENTLY 
KUNDAL PADDAR 
ATHOLI PADDAR 

RBA 32.26 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 14.50 46.76 

16 

9
7

0
0

3
9

4
 

SHAZYA GUL 
GH MOHD 
RATHER 

KADLABAL 
PAMPORE 
KADLABAL 
PAMPORE 
PAMPORE 

OM 33.77 04.00 00.00 00.00 01.25 00.00 15.00 54.02 
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17 
9

7
0

0
7

9
8

 
SOVIA 
ANAND 

ASHOK 
ANAND 

VILLAGE AJOTE  
TEHSIL HAVELI 
HAVELI 

OM/
ALC 

32.26 03.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 10.50 45.76 

18 

9
7

0
0

6
8

8
 

SUKRITA 
SHARMA 

SHISHU 
PAUL 

WARD NO 2 
GOVIND NAGAR 
NOWSHERA 
NOWSHERA 

OM 35.28 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 10.00 45.28 

19 

9
7

0
0

1
3

9
 

TARANUM 
SHAFI MIR 

MOHD SHAFI 
MIR 

46 KAMAD 
DIALGAM 

RBA 35.78 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 10.88 46.66 

20 

9
7

0
0

7
5

4
 

YASMEEN 
QAMER 

GHULAM 
MOHD 

5 PLANGARH 
THANAMANDI 

ST 29.23 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 13.50 42.73 

21 

9
7

0
0

7
1

3
 

ANJALI 
SAINI 

P D SAINI 

H NO 85 EXTN 
APNA VIHAR NEAR 
CHOUDHARY 
PALACE  KUNJWANI 
JAMMU 

OM 33.26 03.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 15.00 51.26 

22 

9
7

0
0

0
1

8
 

FARUKH 
JABEEN 

MASOUD UR 
RAHEEM 
MAKHDOOMI 

526 GUPT GANGA 
ISHBER NISHAT 

OM 33.77 03.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 13.25 50.02 
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23 
9

7
0

0
7

8
1

 
MANJU DEVI SHIV KUMAR 

SURAKSHA VIHAR 
PHASE TWO 
PALOURA TOP BSF 
JAMMU JAMMU 

OM 29.74 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 09.00 38.74 

24 

9
7

0
0

7
4

0
 

MEGHA 
BHAT 

ROSHAN LAL 
BHAT 

500 SECTOR - 7                          
CHANNI - HIMMAT                     

OM 29.23 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 08.63 37.86 

25 

9
7

0
0

6
3

1
 

MUMTA 
CHAUHAN 

AMAN 
KUMAR 

MEDICAL ENCLAVE 
QUATERS E13  
REGISTRAR 
QUATER NO. E 13 
BAKSHI NAGAR 

OM 29.74 04.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 14.75 48.49 

26 

9
7

0
0

5
8

7
 

NAZIA 
ABDUR RAB 

MOHD 
SADEEQ 
SAMEEM 

- ST 29.74 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 ABSENT 

27 

9
7

0
0

2
3

1
 

QURAT UL 
AIN ARIFA 

AB MAJID 
SHEIKH 

KANLI BAGH 
NASEEM BAGH 
NEAR MASJID UMER 

OM 34.78 04.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 09.50 48.28 

28 

9
7

0
0

0
9

4
 

RACHEL 
BASHIR 

BASHIR 
AHMAD 
KHAN 

- OM 31.25 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 15.13 46.37 
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29 
9

7
0

0
2

6
1

 
SHAZIYA 
ASHRAF 

MOHAMMAD 
ASHRAF SOFI 

643 NEW COLONY 
LAL BAZAR 
SRINAGAR 

OM 35.28 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 15.75 51.03 

30 

9
7

0
0

3
4

8
 

SHOQIA 
BASHIR 

BASHIR 
AHMAD 
MAKHDOOMI 

287 BEMINA MIG 
SDA COLONY 
BEMINA 

OM 34.78 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 15.88 50.65 

31 

9
7

0
0

6
1

3
 

SONIKA 
SHARMA 

RISHI 
KUMAR 
SHARMA 

218 WARD NO 10 
SHAKTI NAGAR 

OM 34.27 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 ABSENT 

32 

9
7

0
0

2
6

5
 

SOZIA  
MOHAMMAD 

GULAM 
MOHAMMAD 
SOFI 

DUDERHAMA 
GANDERBAL 
GANDERBAL 

OM 33.77 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.25 00.00 17.63 51.64 

33 

9
7

0
0

5
4

0
 

SUMMIYA 
JAN 

ABDUL 
AHAD BHAT 

X NOORANI 
COLONY (B)  
KURSOO PADSHAHI 

OM 29.23 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 15.75 44.98 

34 

9
7

0
0

6
7

8
 

SUPRIYA 
SHARMA 

SUBASH 
CHANDER 
SHARMA 

WARD NO 5 
BASOHLI BASOHLI 

OM 33.26 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 ABSENT 
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35 
9

7
0

0
5

9
3

 
YUSRA 
TOYIBAH 

NAZIR 
AHMAD 

- OM 28.22 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 11.00 39.22 

 
 

Sd/- 
             (Rajesh Sharma) KAS 

                      Secretary, 
                      J&K Public Service Commission 

 


